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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 19/01/2026 Akbar Ali Y N N   

2 19/01/2026 Asharaf Y N N   

3 19/01/2026 Noorjahan Y N N   

4 19/01/2026 Sundaran Y N N   

5 19/01/2026 AYISHA UMMA Y N N   

6 19/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

7 19/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   
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8 19/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

9 19/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

10 19/01/2026 Hajira Y N N   

11 19/01/2026 Vasanthakumari Y N N   

12 19/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

13 19/01/2026 Karthiayani Y N N   

14 19/01/2026 Sajna Y N N   

15 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

16 19/01/2026 Ummu Athiyya Y N N   

17 19/01/2026 Kamalam Y N N   

18 19/01/2026 Ayisha Kutty Y N N   

19 19/01/2026 Bushara Y N N   
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20 19/01/2026 ABUSALIH 
ALAYIL 

Y N N   

21 19/01/2026 Khadar Y N N   

22 19/01/2026 Sahira Y N N   

23 19/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

24 19/01/2026 Mariyam Y N N   

25 19/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

26 19/01/2026 Celina Y N N   

27 19/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

28 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

29 19/01/2026 Moidhu Y N N   

30 19/01/2026 Shamnas Y N N   

31 19/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   
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32 19/01/2026 Santha Y N N   

33 19/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

34 19/01/2026 Fathimath Suhra Y N N   

35 19/01/2026 Ummatha Y N N   

36 19/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

37 19/01/2026 Juberiya Y N N   

38 19/01/2026 Saffiya Y N N   

39 19/01/2026 Abbas Y N N   

40 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA V 
KAVILKUTH

Y N N   

41 19/01/2026 Manaf Y N N   

42 19/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Y N N   

43 19/01/2026 Udayan Y N N   
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44 19/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

45 19/01/2026 MUFEENA P K Y N N   

46 19/01/2026 Hamza.P Y N N   

47 19/01/2026 Suneera Y N N   

48 19/01/2026 Sekkeena Y N N   

49 19/01/2026 RATNAKUMARY 
P 

Y N N   

50 19/01/2026 Moythuppa Y N N   

51 19/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

52 19/01/2026 Safarunnisa Y N N   

53 19/01/2026 Abdul  Khadar Y N N   

54 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

55 19/01/2026 Hamza Y N N   
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56 19/01/2026 Naseema Y N N   

57 19/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   

58 19/01/2026 Ranganathan S Y N N   

59 19/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

60 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi Y N N   

61 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

Y N N   

62 19/01/2026 Anas Y N N   

63 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ijaz Y N N   

64 19/01/2026 Abdulshameer Y N N   

65 19/01/2026 MINHA V V Y N N   

66 19/01/2026 Maimuna Y N N   

67 19/01/2026 Abdul Shereef 
Pakkath 

Y N N   
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68 19/01/2026 Naseema Y N N   

69 19/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

70 19/01/2026 Zeenath Y N N   

71 19/01/2026 Muhsina Y N N   

72 19/01/2026 Rukiya Y N N   

73 19/01/2026 Dileep Y N N   

74 19/01/2026 Kaja sherief Y N N   

75 19/01/2026 Abdul Riyas Y N N   

76 19/01/2026 Jaleel Y N N   

77 19/01/2026 Sunil N C Y N N   

78 19/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

79 19/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   
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80 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

81 19/01/2026 Binsiya Y N N   

82 19/01/2026 Seenath Y N N   

83 19/01/2026 Naiji Y N N   

84 19/01/2026 Micheal Y N N   

85 19/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   

86 19/01/2026 Naseema Jabbar Y N N   

87 19/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

88 19/01/2026 Veeran Y N N   

89 19/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

90 19/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

91 19/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   
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92 19/01/2026 Prameela Y N N   

93 19/01/2026 Askarali Y N N   

94 19/01/2026 Alavi Y N N   

95 19/01/2026 Shaukkath Y N N   

96 19/01/2026 Shaukkathali Y N N   

97 19/01/2026 Haneefa Y N N   

98 19/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

99 19/01/2026 Shakeela Y N N   

100 19/01/2026 Parvathi Y N N   

101 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA 

Y N N   

102 19/01/2026 Sulaikha Y N N   

103 19/01/2026 Kunjalan Y N N   
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104 19/01/2026 Pathummakkutti Y N N   

105 19/01/2026 JISHNA K Y N N   

106 19/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

107 19/01/2026 Vipinkumar.P Y N N   

108 19/01/2026 SHIFANA FARVIN 
C 

Y N N   

109 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SINAN K 

Y N N   

110 19/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

111 19/01/2026 Minipriya Y N N   

112 19/01/2026 Shoukkathali Y N N   

113 19/01/2026 Shahina Y N N   

114 19/01/2026 Abdul Nasar O Y N N   

115 19/01/2026 Bushara Y N N   
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116 19/01/2026 Sunira Y N N   

117 19/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

118 19/01/2026 SHAKKIRA C Y N N   

119 19/01/2026 DHANIYA V Y N N   

120 19/01/2026 Naseema Y N N   

121 19/01/2026 SUHAIL KADAR 
NADAKALATHIL

Y N N   

122 19/01/2026 Ibrahim Y N N   

123 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
UMAIR A

Y N N   

124 19/01/2026 Shamsuddheen Y N N   

125 19/01/2026 Murukan Y N N   

126 19/01/2026 Shaharban A Y N N   

127 19/01/2026 Fathimabi Y N N   
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128 19/01/2026 Faseela Y N N   

129 19/01/2026 Aslam M M Y N N   

130 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeeq Y N N   

131 19/01/2026 Sameer Y N N   

132 19/01/2026 Shahla Jasmine A M Y N N   

133 19/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

134 19/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Y N N   

135 19/01/2026 Unais Y N N   

136 19/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

137 19/01/2026 SHIFA JASMIN P Y N N   

138 19/01/2026 Suniljith Y N N   

139 19/01/2026 MARIYA Y N N   
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140 19/01/2026 Muhammadali Y N N   

141 19/01/2026 YOONUS Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


